
10th GRADE SCHEDULE SUNDAYS 4:00 - 5:30 PM 

 2023-2024 CHRISTIAN FORMATION  

Curriculum: “DECISION POINT”  

PARENT MEETING, TUE, AUGUST 1st   AT 6:00 PM IN ACTIVITY CENTER  

 

Sunday, August 13   Session 1 – Life is Choices 

 

Sunday, August 27   Session 2 – What’s Holding You Back 

 

Sunday September 10  Session 3 – The Jesus Question 

 

Sunday, September 24 Session 4 – The Prayer Process 

 

Sunday, October 1   Session 5 – The Bible 

 

Sunday October 22   Session 6 – Circle of Grace 

 

Sunday, October 29  Session 7 – Relationships 

 

Sunday, November 5  Session 8 – The Eucharist 

 

Sunday, November 12  Session 9 – The Holy Spirit 

 

Sunday, November 26  Session 10 – The Church 

 

Sunday, December 3  Session 11 – Adoration and Confession 9th, 10th, 11th  

 

POSSIBLE DATES FOR RETREAT: Sunday, February 25  or March 10 or 17  

 I HAVEN’T RECEIVED A DATE YET FROM THE DYRT TEAM WHO FACILITATES THIS 

10TH GRADE RETREAT (11am Mass – ACIVITY CENTER - TILL 5:00 pm) 

                                              

Sunday, January 7  Session 12 – Made for Mission (SERVICE HOURS DUE)    

 

Sunday, January 14 Session 13 – Holiness is Possible 

 

Sunday, January 21 Session 14 – Confirmation 

 

BOTH 9th and 10th Grade Youth MUST complete a Total of 10 SERVICE HOURS from any of the 

following  OR a Place that has been approved by Ms. June Hebert 
 

St. John the Baptist Christian Formation K-8 (classroom aid) 

St. John the Baptist Vacation Bible School  

St. John the Baptist Feast on the Levee  

St. Vincent de Paul (any location) 

Baton Rouge Food Bank 

SJB Food Bank 

SJB Zippers 

 

 
**If for some reason the WBR school classes are canceled due to weather conditions we will also cancel 

Christian Formation Classes as well** OUR CLASSES WILL BE MADE UP FOR 9th – 11th GRADE 

IF THEY ARE CANCELED DUE TO WEATHER CONDITIONS. 


